AMATEUR CATEGORY
Amateur Junior Stallions

Amateur Junior Geldings
Champion

Amateur Senior Geldings
Champion

Horse

Hes Awesome

Two Timin Gentlemen

Amateur Performance Halter Geldings

Champion
Reserve

Amateur Junior Mares

Amateur Senior Mares
Champion

Amateur Performance Halter Mares
Champion
Reserve

AMATEUR OVERO COLOR CLASS
Champion
Reserve

AMATEUR TOBIANO CLASS
Champion
Reserve

Totall Darkness
Simon Says Im Vital

One N Only Sensation

Almost Too Tempting
Alotta Good Faith
Good Directions

Alotta Good Faith
Call It ARap

Almost Too Tempting
Hes Awesome

Two Timen Gentlemen
Simon Says Vital
Request An Invitation

Exhibitor

Brian Alves

Sue Merchant

Carrie Averill
Diane Alves

Hailey Vachter

Kristen Shaw
Denys Buss
Carrie Averill

Denys Buss
Patti Babish
Kristen Shaw
Brian Alves

Sue Merchant
Diane Alves
Ashley Gibson

Points

26

22

125
32

16

158
79
63

135
79
64
42

52
40
32

Judges

16

16

20
12

12

20
19
15

19
15
12
12

12
12
12



Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

Champion
Reserve

Alotta Good Faith
Beyond The Best
Joe Walsh
Flauntin My Assets
Dreww Breeze

Amateur Walk Trot Western Horsemanship

Champion
Reserve

Amateur Walk Trot Trail
Champion
Reserve

Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship

Champion
Reserve

Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq

Champion
Reserve

Alotta Good Faith
Keepthedoublescomin
Original Daisy Duke
Hot N Lopin Cowboy

Original Daisy Duke
Flauntin My Assets
Alotta Good Faith

Hot N Lopin Cowboy
Invest In Tats Rhythm

Alotta Good Faith
Original Daisy Duke

Alotta Good Faith
Keepthedoublescomin
Hot N Lopin Cowboy

Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle

Champion
Reserve

Alotta Good Faith
Keepthedoublescomin
A Sudden Legacy

Hot N Lopin Cowboy

Denys Buss
Lauren Van Sickle
Jayme Fleeman
Laurie Podshadley
Dakota King

Denys Buss
Amy Thomasson
Jessica Tate
Kristine Lee

Jessica Tate
Laurie Podshadley
Denys Buss
Kristine Lee

Karla Oelsner

Denys Buss
Jessica Tate

Denys Buss
Amy Thomasson
Kristine Lee

Denys Buss
Amy Thomasson
Deneen King
Kristine Lee

158
132
124
102
66

168
142
38
35

135
106
73
70
64

156
128

146
134
20

128
105
43
36

20
14
20
15
16

22
19
12
12

18
14
16
15
12

24
22

24
24
16

20
20
12
12



Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
Champion Simon Says Lope

Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship

Champion One N Only Sensation

Reserve Simon Says Lope
Flauntin My Assets

Novice Amateur Western Riding
Champion Goodnight Charlie
Reserve Lucky In Hollywood

Novice Amateur Trail

Champion Gotta Get Impulsive
Reserve Fancy Huslers Necoia
Novice Amateur Showmanship

Champion Simon Says Lope
Reserve Gotta Get Impulsive

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.
Champion One N Only Sensation

Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
Champion One N Only Sensation

NOVICE AMATEUR REINING None Qualified

NOVICE AMATEUR RANCH RIDING None Qualified

AMATEUR YEARLING IN TRAIL None Qualified

Michelle Mcbride

Hailey Vachter
Michelle Mcbride
Emily Podshadley

Randy Raykovich
Toni Raykovich

Gibson Reid
Betsy Ninekirk

Michelle Mcbride
Gibson Reid

Hailey Vachter

Hailey Vachter

54

100
70
54

46
28

46
45

142
47

64

50

19

14
20
12

12
12

15
16

24
16

16

16



AMATEUR YEARLING LONGE LINE
Champion Simon Says Im Vital

Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages
Champion Ay Bay Bay
Reserve Flauntin My Assets

Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages

Champion Almost Too Tempting

Reserve Two Timen Gentlemen
Hesa Good Ride

Amateur Trail All Ages
Champion Goodnight Charlie
Reserve Two Timin Gentlemen
Flauntin My Assets
Hesa Good Ride
Ay Bay Bay
Lucky In Hollywood

Amateur Showmanship All Ages

Champion Almost Too Tempting

Reserve Good Directions
Goodnight Charlie

Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. All Ages
Champion Almost Too Tempting
Reserve Two Timin Gentlemen

Amateur Hunter Under Saddle All Ages
Champion Almost Too Tempting

Diane Alves

Brenda McCarthy
Emily Podshadley

Kristen Shaw
Sue Merchant
Spencer Chelwick

Randy Raykovich
Sue Merchant
Emily Podshadley
Spencer Chelwick
Brenda McCarthy
Toni Raykovich

Kristen Shaw
Carrie Averill
Randy Raykovich

Kristen Shaw
Sue Merchant

Kristen Shaw

25

75
29

90
66
46

141

106

105
38
26
16

152
95
37

120
42

100

12

13
15

16
16
12

23
16
16
12
12
12

22
24
13

20
16

24



Amateur Western Riding All Ages
Champion
Reserve

Hesa Good Ride
Two Timen Gentlemen
Barlnk Page Who

Spencer Chelwick
Sue Merchant
Shannon Tomes

76
60
50

12
12
15



