AMATEUR CATEGORY Amateur Junior Stallions	Horse	Exhibitor	Points	Judges
Amateur Junior Geldings Champion	Hes Awesome	Brian Alves	26	16
Amateur Senior Geldings Champion	Two Timin Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	22	16
Amateur Performance Halter Geldi	•	Carrie Averill	405	20
Champion Reserve	Totall Darkness Simon Says Im Vital	Diane Alves	125 32	20 12
Amateur Junior Mares				
Amateur Senior Mares	One North Concetter		46	12
Champion	One N Only Sensation	Hailey Vachter	16	12
Amateur Performance Halter Mares	-		450	
Champion	Almost Too Tempting Alotta Good Faith	Kristen Shaw	158	20 19
Reserve	Good Directions	Denys Buss Carrie Averill	79 63	19
AMATEUR OVERO COLOR CLASS				
Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	135	19
Reserve	Call It A Rap	Patti Babish	79	15
	Almost Too Tempting	Kristen Shaw	64	12
	Hes Awesome	Brian Alves	42	12
AMATEUR TOBIANO CLASS				
Champion	Two Timen Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	52	12
Reserve	Simon Says Vital	Diane Alves	40	12
	Request An Invitation	Ashley Gibson	32	12

Amateur Walk Trot Western Pleasure

Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	158	20
Reserve	Beyond The Best	Lauren Van Sickle	132	14
	Joe Walsh	Jayme Fleeman	124	20
	Flauntin My Assets	Laurie Podshadley	102	15
	Dreww Breeze	Dakota King	66	16
Amateur Walk Trot Western Horser	manahin			
Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	168	22
Reserve	Keepthedoublescomin	Amy Thomasson	142	19
Reserve	•	Jessica Tate	38	19
	Original Daisy Duke			
	Hot N Lopin Cowboy	Kristine Lee	35	12
Amateur Walk Trot Trail				
Champion	Original Daisy Duke	Jessica Tate	135	18
Reserve	Flauntin My Assets	Laurie Podshadley	106	14
	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	73	16
	Hot N Lopin Cowboy	Kristine Lee	70	15
	Invest In Tats Rhythm	Karla Oelsner	64	12
Amateur Walk Trot Showmanship				
Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	156	24
Reserve	Original Daisy Duke	Jessica Tate	128	22
Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq				
Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	146	24
Reserve	Keepthedoublescomin	Amy Thomasson	134	24
	Hot N Lopin Cowboy	Kristine Lee	20	16
Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under S				
			400	20
Champion	Alotta Good Faith	Denys Buss	128	20
Reserve	Keepthedoublescomin	Amy Thomasson	105	20
	A Sudden Legacy	Deneen King	43	12
	Hot N Lopin Cowboy	Kristine Lee	36	12

Novice Amateur Western Pleasure				
Champion	Simon Says Lope	Michelle Mcbride	54	19
Novice Amateur Western Horsema	•			
Champion	One N Only Sensation	Hailey Vachter	100	14
Reserve	Simon Says Lope	Michelle Mcbride	70	20
	Flauntin My Assets	Emily Podshadley	54	12
Neurice American Mestern Diding				
Novice Amateur Western Riding			10	40
Champion	Goodnight Charlie	Randy Raykovich	46	12
Reserve	Lucky In Hollywood	Toni Raykovich	28	12
Novice Amateur Trail				
Champion	Gotta Get Impulsive	Gibson Reid	46	15
Reserve	Fancy Huslers Necoia	Betsy Ninekirk	45	16
Novice Amateur Showmanship				
Champion	Simon Says Lope	Michelle Mcbride	142	24
Reserve	Gotta Get Impulsive	Gibson Reid	47	16
Reserve	Gotta Get impuisive	Gibson Keid	47	10
Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Eq.				
Champion	One N Only Sensation	Hailey Vachter	64	16
	·····, ·····,	·······		
Novice Amateur Hunter Under Sad	dle			
Champion	One N Only Sensation	Hailey Vachter	50	16
enampion	one it only concuton			
NOVICE AMATEUR REINING	None Qualified			
NOVICE AMATEUR RANCH RIDING	None Qualified			
AMATEUR YEARLING IN TRAIL	None Qualified			

AMATEUR YEARLING LONGE LINE Champion	Simon Says Im Vital	Diane Alves	25	12
Amateur Western Pleasure All Age	S			
Champion	Ay Bay Bay	Brenda McCarthy	75	13
Reserve	Flauntin My Assets	Emily Podshadley	29	15
Amateur Western Horsemanship A	II Ages			
Champion	Almost Too Tempting	Kristen Shaw	90	16
Reserve	Two Timen Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	66	16
	Hesa Good Ride	Spencer Chelwick	46	12
Amateur Trail All Ages				
Champion	Goodnight Charlie	Randy Raykovich	141	23
Reserve	Two Timin Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	106	16
	Flauntin My Assets	Emily Podshadley	105	16
	Hesa Good Ride	Spencer Chelwick	38	12
	Ay Bay Bay	Brenda McCarthy	26	12
	Lucky In Hollywood	Toni Raykovich	16	12
Amateur Showmanship All Ages				
Champion	Almost Too Tempting	Kristen Shaw	152	22
Reserve	Good Directions	Carrie Averill	95	24
	Goodnight Charlie	Randy Raykovich	37	13
Amateur Hunt Seat Eq. All Ages				
Champion	Almost Too Tempting	Kristen Shaw	120	20
Reserve	Two Timin Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	42	16
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle All A	Ages			
Champion	Almost Too Tempting	Kristen Shaw	100	24

Amateur Western Riding All Ages				
Champion	Hesa Good Ride	Spencer Chelwick	76	12
Reserve	Two Timen Gentlemen	Sue Merchant	60	12
	Barlnk Page Who	Shannon Tomes	50	15